-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210124AA
Built-in Gear / Rotary Actuator Type
5-phase Stepper Motor
(□ 42 mm, □ 60 mm, □ 85 mm)
AK-G / AK-R Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction

Product components Product, instruction manual
Parallel key × 1 (□ 60 mm / □ 85 mm) -
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations..
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
A ❶ K - ❷ 5 ❸ ❹ ❺ - ❻ ❼
❶ Max. Allowable torque
Number: Max. allowable torque (unit: kgf cm)
❺ Shaft type
No mark: Single shaft
W: Dual shaft
❷ Rated current
S: 0.75 A / Phase
M: 1.4 A / Phase
G: 2.8 A / Phase
❻ Motor type
G: Built-in gear type
GB: Built-in gear + brake type
R: Built-in rotary actuator type
RB: Built-in rotary actuator + brake type
❸ Frame size
4: □ 42 mm
6: □ 60 mm
9: □ 85 mm
❼ Reduction ratio
5: 1:5
7.2: 1:7.2
10: 1:10
❹ Axial length
Number: Refer to 'Dimensions'